
. Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

| 
Statement of Company's | 

| 
| 

| 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OLFL 1139 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert fu) name of (a) Mo Fil Ada Pz 

Limited fo 

Cues Mcechedthy ” 
os ser NETUWooD FiNaNLE Ud “ 
Oreerrrers) RO Fredpay pave 

Ehoatoesn wir SBR 
(c) Insert date —_ the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

HOD TANMARY 21S 7 

A a“ 
Signed a pate |s( 201 

Presenters name, 

address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

290112015 
AMS coMP ANIES HOUS! 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

M6 FINANCIAL LIMITED as at 21 JANUARY 2015 a 

| believe that the facts stated in thts statement of affairs numbered pages 
are true 

Full name fri son heer tS - 

Signed Aidolevsin 

Date 21 . f ~ I S ~ 

293a 

{ to_4 

Page 1 of 1



FORM 4 19 Vs, 
‘INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Mé FINANCIAL LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 21 JANUARY 2015 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £& VALUES £ 

UNENCUMBERED ASSETS 

Fixtures & fittings 2,049 00 NIL 

Cash 3,000 00 3,000 00 3,000 00 
Commissions due 5,000 00 5,000 00 5,000 00 

8,000 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 8,000 00 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature w, dhs Date o1.4.4S 



"INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

v/4 
M6 FINANCIAL LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 21 JANUARY 2015 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE & VALUES & 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 8,000 00 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 8,000 00 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 8,000 00 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) 302,824 00 

302,824 00 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (294,824 00) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares (10,000 00) 

(10,000 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (304,824 00) 

Signature dle. 
© 

Date 2|.|.(> 



M6 FINANCIAL LIMITED APPENDIX C 

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

MARCUS HARRIS 8,000 80% 
ALLISON HARRIS 2,000 20% 

10,000 100% 

SIGNED Noles 

DATE 


